

CNR NO. MHSI09-000021-2026

Order in RCS No.8/2026

Order below Exh.1 -

Issue suit summons to defendant No.1 to 6 for filing of WS and settlement of issues R/o- 19/01/2026.

Order below Exh.2 – Filed.

Order below Exh.3 – Filed.

Order below Exh.4 – Filed.

Order below Exh.5 –

Heard Advocate for plaintiff. Issue notice to defendant No.2, 3 and 6 to show cause why this application shall not be granted. Special ballif is granted as prayed.

Date : 15/01/2026

(Shrikant S. Pachandi)
Civil Judge Junior Division
Deogad.